
VK SPRINT
TIVOLI - Mechelen 27.6.2021

TROL

Joris KINT
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H. Open
Afstand : 3180m
Tijd : 0:23:03,304 (7'15"/km)

20/28 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:13:16,203
2. Øystein Kvaal ØSTERBØ 0:14:18,906
3. Wouter HUS 0:14:45,242

1. 142 00:02:48 418m 6'42"/km
2. 145 00:01:46 00:04:34 191m 9'15"/km
3. 146 00:00:21 00:04:55 60m 5'50"/km
4. 143 00:02:36 00:07:31 293m 8'52"/km
5. 144 00:02:04 00:09:35 345m 5'59"/km
6. 132 00:02:00 00:11:35 332m 6'01"/km
7. 131 00:00:58 00:12:33 127m 7'37"/km
8. 162 00:00:31 00:13:04 75m 6'53"/km
9. 159 00:01:00 00:14:04 95m 10'32"/km

10. 158 00:00:47 00:14:51 90m 8'42"/km
11. 177 00:01:00 00:15:51 142m 7'03"/km
12. 150 00:01:45 00:17:36 274m 6'23"/km
13. 152 00:00:43 00:18:19 114m 6'17"/km
14. 170 00:00:50 00:19:09 70m 11'54"/km
15. 175 00:01:30 00:20:39 103m 14'34"/km
16. 151 00:01:04 00:21:43 134m 7'58"/km
17. 171 00:00:59 00:22:42 176m 5'35"/km
18. 999 00:00:21 00:23:03 98m 3'34"/km
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